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THINKING OF SELLING
A YOUR HOME??

If you would like to hear more
Q| about my professional approach to
home marketing, call me today . . .

| can help you cut through the red
tape and get the results you need.
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QUIET CRESCENT
LOCATION - $159,900

This spacious brick bungalow features an
eat-in kitchen, plaster mouldings in the
living room/dining room combination,
gleaming oak floors, 3 bedrooms on main <" A S
floor PLUS 2 bedrooms, second kitchen, PR s

Wood*
Sales Rep.

rec room and 4 pc. bath in the finished :

basement. Suitable for in-laws. Call e i PRIVATE

Heather Whiting Scotland** 853-2086. . : o SELLERS
RMAC96-089 |

.. . Perhaps you haven't sold
M your property yet, why not
4 call me for an analysis . . .
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IDEAL FOR YOUNG F ”

Fenced yard with separately divided pool area makes a

$ 105,900 - T S _ safe haven for youngsters. This wéll appointed home
. . b SIE . Bt . UCEES boasts 4 levels of living area with 2 full baths, 4 bedrooms
This desirable Phase Il end unit is in «sSEgg = W8 R I & lots of gleaming hardwood. How can you resist? Call

Carol* to inquire after this fabulous find.

“move-in” condition.
upgraded neutral b
ensuite, newer vinyl ki B vy e o .

flooring and professi SN TEael s g o ~ .} E
rec room. See it to #th Heather Keamel RN §E - | :
Whiting Scotland**, 853-2086. e st € _ e | L A

GLEN WILLIAMS COUNTRY e ——
- $189,900 WELCOMING ~ QUIET CRESCENT

This cosy country bungalow is set on a 1/3 Lovely 4 bedroom with spacious eat-in kitchen & main § Mature area close to shopping & schools. 3 bedrooms, 2
acre landscaped lot with an escarpment floor family room. Home has been freshly decorated & [ full washrooms, finished basement and a wonderful 50
view. Features include a sunken dining cheerfully welcomes any visitor. Look no further, you've J foot lot. Plenty of room at an affordable price. Why not
room and family room with woodstove and just found your new home. Call Carol* today and make I make an offer? This home is too good to refuse. Call me

slider walkout to the deck, 3 bedrooms up your offer. RM121-96 | now. RM280-96
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garage. Please call Heather Whiting
Scotland**at 853-2086.
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This fall will get you GOOD  There’s lots of buyers and the interest
money for your house. rates are low . .. SO . ..
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Just built, gorgeous 3 bedroom, main floor family room
w/gas fireplace, open concept designed. Vinyl windows,
hi-eff, furance, ceramics and C/air. Excellent value for a
very spacious home

Quality 2365 sq. ft. Fernbrook home on quiet crescent. Natural oak
kitchen open to fam m. Main archways timmed. Ceramics & stAp hard-
wood thruout. MBR has luxury ceramic ensuite. Bsmt raised floor & dry-
wall. Incl water softener, all blinds, verticals, sec. system. Super clean
home. Listed $239,000, RM192-96
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Gorgeous 3 bedrm bungalow on quiet dead end road in
Limehouse. 2 mi. from Georgetown. New windows, kitchen bath
& roof. 2 bdrm, inlaw suite in w/o bsmt to deck and pool. Large
garage too! RM 259-96

GORGEOUS FAMILY HOM
$369,900 - Hobbiest Paradise. City house on 1/2 acre
lot, 3 min. from downtown Georgetown. Verandah and
gingerbread trim, bay window in dining room, Barzotti
kitchen with many built-ins, w/o to terrace, impressive
brick fireplace, crown mouldings, inground pool gazebo,
playhouse, sep. insl. workshop 30 x 25 ft. ~ RM185-96

Fernbrook. Big pie lot with 3052 sq. ft. gorgeous home
loaded with C/Air, C/Vac, French doors, bleached oak huge
kitchen and main floor den, luxury ensuite, nice flowing lay-
out on a quiet crescent. Listed at $259,900. RM213-96

GLEN WILLIAMS $142,900
Tranquil village setting with century old character home.
Driﬁinal trim & pine floors in most areas. Huge country
kitchen and large main floor rooms. Some work needed but
RM278-96

good solid house with white picket fence.

Excl. listing on gorgeous pie-shaped, treed level ravine lot on
quiet court. Location plus an updated impeccable 4 level
backsplit. A rare find at an incredible price. Dream kitchen,
ceramics, C/air, 4 bdrms., M/F family room, replaced compo-
nents. Shows beautifully at $239,900. See it only with
Angie”. ; RM-ANGIE

Open concept approx. 1500 sq. ft. of luxury, whirlpool tub,
ensuite, window coverings, B/l dishwasher, main floor family
room, ceramics. Your own backyard. No condo fees!
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All these listed properties had free market evaluations. You can have one too! I'm just a phone call away!




